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Frimoraks, Rulgarks 1658 Jue 2011

Competition: 17.06.2011 from 9.00
Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 120 min
Competitors: W14=20 W16=23 M14=27 Mlé6=22 / =92 +Hlp=155

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Katarina KosZutova 8VR 35'12 4 186
2. Fenogenova Anna ROS 37'08 | 143
3. Naumenko Luchana UKR 3729 4 108
4. Ovchinnikova Tatiana RUS 50'01 4 142
5. Katefina BZatkova CZE 53'19 4 156
6. Kaja Bratina ' SLO B5'02 4 188
7. Budaeva Elena RUs 55108 4 145
B. Katefina Papefova C2E 57'01 4 157
9. Pigkareva Kristina RUS 62'5H7 4 144
10. Konoplitska Karyna UKR 63'58 4 109
11l. Daptulska Maria POL 64'10 4 121
12, Barbora Matousdkova CZE 72'45 4 158
13, Adi Dyaksova BUL 37'59 3 176
14. Goduncva Anastasiia RUS 43'05 3 146
15, Patritsia Tsenkova BUL 43'20 3 175
16. Lana Par CRO 10931 3 154
17, Karwowska Wiktoria POL 30'00 2 120
18. Borislava Mitkova BUL 3411 2 177
1%. Karwowska Michalina POL 5758 2 122
20. Eli Palova BUL 6056 2 178
Catagory W16
1. Stanimira Valchava BUL 41'38g 4 182
2. Belova Angelina RUS 42730 4 135
3. EKondraszheva Arina RUs 46'00 4 138
4. Veronika Dolnikova SVK 47'51 4 i85
5. Bondarenko Anastasiia UKR 48'25 4 107
6. Kostenke Viktoriys UKR : 50'1e 4 105
7. Ana Cufer SLO 50728 4 187
7. EKryuchkova Marina RUS 50'28 4 141
9. Smirnova Ekataerina RUS 51'05 4 137
10. Antoaneta Dyakscva BUL 5125 4 179
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11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20,
21.
22.
23.

MaruZa Stokelj
Martina Dvofakova
Anna Oplova

Petra Sadlova

Harashchenko Dianora

Tol=stykh Anastasia
Hmytron Nataliya
Daniala Valcheva
Rudnava QOlga
Lucija Séur
Jarneja Samec
Zasheva Tveta
Naworol Sylwia

Catagory M14

. Martin Sim&dek
. Nalepko Mateuszz
. Abramov Arsentiy

Kazakov Olaksandr
Jan Priesanit=z

. Dvoraetskiy Nikita
. Andrei Gherghascu

Robart Polak

. Hils Stein

Labedeav Pavlo
Grachev Alaxzander
Johannes Gumbrecht
Samenov Nazariy
Rakhmanov Denis

. Rybin Pavel

Scbolin Danis

. Marko KuZner

Salnykov Mykyta

Christian Friedrich
. Alexzandru Gherghescu

LStefan Savov

. Domagoj Levatid

Stanimir Poriazov
Petar Baltov

. Martin Saveov
. Dino Vukorepa

Pavel Dotchav

Category  Mlé

(v

HODZdnmb W

Redionov Bogdan

« Mukovkin Dmitry

Sovyak Vladyslav

. Nagernyy Mark

Deptulski Mateussz
Jakub Srom
Adam EKral

. Matus Filo

Tunev Dmitriy
Paval Hladik

. Dalibor Bakala

ELO
CEE
CZE
CZE

RUS

BUL

CRO
SLO
BUL
POL

CZE
POL

CZE
RUS
ROM
CZE
GER

RUS
GER

RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO

GER
ROM
BUL
CRO
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
BUL

RUS
RUS

RUS

CZE
8VK
SVK
RUS
CZE
CZE

554MA

55'12
522
55'58
56'33
59'47
60717
6057
67'09
70'28
76'56
E3'50
62'31
85731

32'09
35'18
3727
3742
38'44
38'56
28'57
39'11
40'44
42'25
42'31
43'31
43'33
44'10
47'31
48'25
52'00
52'43
57738
58'45
64'34
70'39
72'37
80145
79124
98127
56'05

38740
40'29
46'02

48130

419'42
5149
54'31
54'33
55'43
56'03
57'43
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162
124
115
117
164
131
101
163
149
119
130
147
116
120
127
128
191
118
148
102
171
152
168
170
172
153
169

132
133
110
136
126
166
183
184
135
165
167
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12. Sovyak Volodymyr UKR. 59708 5
13. Chernov Alaksey RUS 59'56 - 5
14. Karlo Canadi CRO 60'14 5
15. Vorotnikov Kyrylo UEKR 63717 5
16. PrimoZ Vipotnik 81O 65'38 5
17, Korablov Oleksandr UKR 68'10 5
18. Marin Piskaé CRO ' 68'44 8
19. Chabros Maciej POL 69'14 5
20, Bojan Venev BUL 76'10 L)
21. Bryukhovych Olaksziy UKR 91'51 5
22. Nikolay Vasilev BUL 66'51 2
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Primorain, Buaigaivts 18918 June 2011
Compatition: 17.06.2011 from 5.00
Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 120 min
Competitors: W1l4=20 W16=23 M14=27 M16=22 / =92 +Hlp=155

Team-Rating
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
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Catagory Wl4

1. Fenogenova Anna RUS 37'08 4 87709 8
Ovechinnikova Tatiana RUS 50'01 4
Budaava Elana RUS BE5'08 4
Piskareva Kristina RUS 62'57 4
Godunova Anastasiia RUS 4370% 3

2. Naumenke Lachana UER 3729 4 10127 8
FKonoplitska Karyna UKR 63'58 4

3. KatePfina BZatkova CZE 53719 4 110'20 8
Katefina PapeZovi CZE 57701 4
Barbora Matouzkova CZE 72145 4

4. Adi Dyaksova BUL 37'59 3 gl'19 6
Patritsia Tsenkova BUL 43'20 3
Borislava Mitkowva BUL 34'11 2
Eli Palova BUL 60'56 2 ‘

5., Daeptulska Maria POL 64'10 4 94'10 -6
Karwowska Wiktoria POL 30'00 2 '
Karwowska Michalina POL E7'58 2

Catagory wWlé

1. Balova Angelina RUS 42130 4 88'30 8
Kondrashava Arina RUS 46700 4
Kryuchkova Marina RUS 5028 4
EZmirnova Ekaterina RS 5105 4
Tolstykh Anastasia RUS 60'17 4

2. Stanimira vValcheva BUL 41'38 4 93103 8
Antoaneta Dyaksova BUL B1'25 4
Daniela Valcheva BUL 67'09 4
Zashava Ivata BUL 62'31 3

3. Bondarenko Anastasiia UKER 48'25 4 98'41 8
Kostenko Viktoriya UKR S0r1e 4
Herashehenko Dianora UKR . 5947 4
Hmytron Mataliyva UKR 60'57 4
Rudneva 0Olga UKR 70'28 4

4. Ana Cufer SLO 50'28 4 10540 8
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Maruia Stokeli SLO E5'112 4
. Jerneja Samec 810 53'50 3
5. Martina Dvorakova CZE 55722 4
Anna Cplova CZE 55'58 4
Patra Sadlova CZE 56733 4

Category M14

1. Martin Simédek CZE ‘ 32'09 4 70'53 g
Jan Priessnitz CZE 38144 4
Robert Polak CZE 3511 4

2. Abramov Arsentiy URR 3727 4 75'09 8
Kazakov Cleksandr UKR 37142 4
Laebedav Pavlo UKR 42'25% 4
Semenov Nazariy UKR 43133 4
Salnykov Mykyta UER. 5243 4

3, Dvoretskiy Nikita RUS 38'586 4 81127 8

‘ Grachev Alexander RUS 42'31 4
Rakhmangv Danis RUS 44'10 4
Rybin Pavel RUS 47'31 4
Scbelin Denis RU2 48'25 1

4. Nils Stein GER 4044 4 84715 8
Johannes Gumbrecht GER 43'31 4
Christian Friedrich GER B7'39 4

5. aAndrei Gherghescu ROM 38'57 4 87'42 8
Alexandru Gherghescu ROM 58745 4

€. Stefan Savov BUL 6434 4 137'11 8
Stanimir Poriazov BRUL 72137 4
Patar Baltowv BUL 80745 4
Martin Savov BUL 79724 3

7. Demagoj Levatié CRO 70'39 4 169706 7
Dino Vukoreapa CRO ag'27 3

Category Mle

1. Bodionov Bogdan RUS 38'40 L] 79°'09 10
Mukovkin Dmitry RUS 40'29 5
Nagornyy Mark RU2 48'30 5
Lunev Dmitriy RUS 55743 5
Charnov Alekseay RUS 59'56 5 :

2. Sovyak Vliadyslav UKR 46'02 5 105710 10
Bovyak Volodymyr UKR 59'08 5
Vorotnikov Kyrylo URR 63'17 5
Korablov Olekzandr UER 68710 5
Bryukhovych Oleksiy UKR 91151 5

3. Jakub Srom C2E 51749 5 107'52 10
Paval Hladik CEE 56703 5
Dalibor Bakala CZE B7'43 5

4. Adam Kral SVEK 54'31 -t 108'04 10
Matui File 3VK 54133 s

5. Daptulski Mateusz POL 4942 5 118'56 10
Chabros Maciej POL 69'14 5

6. Karle Canadi CRO 60'14 5 128'58 10
Marin Piskad CRO 68'44 5

7. Bojan Venev BUL 76'10 5 143'01 7
MNikolay Vasilevw BUL 66'51 2



Bulgarlan Federation of Radio Amateurs
Sofia 1000, P.0O.Box 820, Bulgaria :

E-mall: bfra_hq@hotmgﬂ com ALep://www.bfra.org

BFRA

kkkkkrtkkkkkkkdkxhkhkkkkthkrkhkithkkihhkhkhkhhhkithhkiikhrhkkhtdthtkitdtbdkihkhhihid

** 12th IARU Region 1 (European) Youth ARDF Championships *%*
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Primoraks, Buigaris 1619 June 2011

Competition: 18.06.2011 from 9.60
Band/Limit: 2-m-band / 120 min
Competitors: W14=20 W16=23 Ml4=27 M16=22 / =92 +Hlp=155

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox EtNo

Category W14

1. Ovchinnikova Tatiana BRUS 4140 4 142
2. Katarina KoSutova SVE 44° 30 4 186
3. Rli Palova BUL 53'07 4 178
4, Pisgkareva EKristina RUS 56'43 4 144
5. Eajs Bratina SLO 57740 4 188
6. Budaava Elena RUS ‘ 6426 4 145
7. RKatafina PapaZova CZE 68'35 4 157
B. Ratefina BZatkova CZE 7147 4 156
9. Fenogenova Anna RUS 7245 4 143
10. Fonoplitska EKaryna UKR 7628 4 109
11. Barbora Matouskova CZE 83'00 4 158
12, Naumenko Luchana URR 83'36 4 108
13. Patritsia Tsankova BUIL: 58'05 3 175
14. Godunova Anastasiia RUS 6217 3 146
15. Adi Dyaksova BUL 68'02 3 176
16. Deptulska Maria FOL 70721 3 121
17. Borislava Mitkova BUL 7300 3 177
18. Rarwowska Michalina POL 95'48 3 122
- Lana Par CRO 87'45 B 154
-  EKarwowzka Wiktoria POL 99'00 B 120
. Catagory W16
1. Herashchenko Diancra UKR 46'56 4 103
2. Balova Angelina RUS 47'03 4 138
3. Tolstykh Anastasia RUOS 47'21 4 140
4, Budneva Olga UORR 51'57 4 106
5. Martina Dvorakova CZE 5444 4 161
6. Fostanko Viktoriya URKR 57'06 4 105
7. Bondarenko Anaztasiia UKR 60'49 4 107
8. Antoaneta Dyaksova BUL 60'54 4 179
9. Hmytron MNataliya UKR 62'07 4 104
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10. Eondrashava Arina RUS 6425 4 138
11. Stanimira Valcheva BUL 6622 4 182
12. Eryuchkova Marina RUS 67'36 4 141
13. Anna Opleova CZE 68704 4 159
14. Daniela Valcheva BUL 68'43 4 181
15. Zashaeva Ivata BUL 7226 4 180
16. Patra Sadlova CZE 73'55 4 160
17. Smirnova Ekaterina RUS 76'55 4 137
18. Veronika Dolnikova 8VEK g2'17 4 185
19. Naworol Sylwia POL 91'386 4 123
20. Marusa Stokelj 8SLO 94'43 4 189
21. Ana Cufer SLO 96'27 4 187
22. Jernaja Samac SLO 116'31 3 190
23. Lucija Séur CRO 98744 2 155
_ Catagury Mi4
1. Martin Simadek CEZE 37712 4 162
2, Grachev Alaxander RUS 38'59 4 130
3. Semenov Nazariy. UER 39'03 4 116
4. Dvoratskiy Nikita RUS 42'12 4 131
5. Salnykov Mykyta UER 43142 4 118
6. Rakhmanov Denis RU2 46'18 4 129
7. Scbolin Denis RUS 46746 4 128
8, Nils Bteain GER 48730 4 149
9. Abramov Arsantiy UKR 43743 4 115
10. Robart Polak CEZE 50'51 4 163
il. Andrei Gherghescu ROM 51'04 4 101
1i2. Rybin Pavel RUS 53'02 4 127
i3. Lebedav Pavlo UER 54'32 4 119
14. Alexandru Gherghascu FOM 57'01 4 102
15. Pavel Dotchev EUL 57140 4 169
16. Jan Priasanitz CZE 58'45 4 164
17. Chriastian Friedrich GER 64'17 4 148
18. Kazakov Oleksandr URR 67'00 4 117
S 19. Stefan Savov BUL 6926 4 171
20. Martin Savov BUL 75708 4 i72
21, Nalapko Mateusz POL 83'01 4 124
22, Dino Vukorepa CRO 91703 4 153
23. Stanimir Poriazov BUL 6621 3 la8
24 . Johannaez Gumbrecht GER 78726 3 147
25, Petar Baltov BUL 95'54 3 +170
- Domagej Levatia CRO 66'54 B 152
- Marko EKuinear SLO S54MAa 92'1i8 B 191
Category Ml6

1. Pavel Hladik CZE 55'37 5 165
2. Bryukhovych Oleksiy URR 56734 5 112
3. Rodionov Bogdan RUS 61'05 5 132
4, Lunev Dmitriy RUS 61'29 5 135
BE. RKorablov Oleksandr TR 6143 5 114
6. Jakub Srom CZE 64'46 5 166
7. Dalibor Bakala CZE 66'52 5 167
8. Mukovkin Dmitry RUS 66'58 5 133
9, Vorotnikov Kyrylo URFE. 67'21 5 113
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10. Bojan Vanev BUL 72'33 5 173
© 11, Matus Filo SVK 7416 5 124
12. Sovyak Volodymyr URR 81'46 5 111
13. Nagornyy Mark RUS g§2'15 5 136
14. Chernov Aleksay RUS 87'16 5 124
15. Sovyak Vladyslav UKER 91'43 5 110
16. Adam Kral SVK 108'45 5 133
17. cChabrosz Macieaj BOL 66'41 4 125
1B. NHikolay Vasilev BUL 7052 4 174
19. Karlo Canadi CRO 1D03'58 4 150
20. PrimoZ Vipetnik b3 £14) 89'35 3 192
aL. Deptulski Mateusz POL 129749 5 126
al. Marin Piskad CRO 133'50 3 151
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Frimorako, Bulgaris 1619 Joaog 22511

"™ Competition: 18.06.2011 from 9.00
Band/Limit.: 2-m-band / 120 min
Competitors: W14=20 W16=23 Mi4=27 M16=22 / =92 +H1lp=155
Team-Rating
Place Namea Team Call Fun time Fox Total-Rt Fox
Catagory  Wi1d
1. Ovchinnikova Tatiana RUS £1'40 4 98'23 8
FPiskarava Kristina RUE ' 56'43 4
Budaava Elena RUS 64'26 4
Fenoganova Anna RUS 72745 4
Godunova Anastasiia Rus 62717 3
2. Kate¥ina Papaifova CZE 68'35 4 14022 8
Katefina BEZatkova CZE 7147 4
Barbora Matouskova CZE 83700 4
3. Konoplitska Karyna UKR 76'28 4 160'04 8
S Naumenko Luchana URR B83'36 4
4. Eli Palova BUL 53707 4 111'12 7
Patritsia Tsenkova BUL 5805 3
Adi Dyaksova RUL 68'02 3
Borizlava Mitkowva BUL 73700 3 .
5. Deptulska Maria FOL 70'21 3 166'09 6
Rarwowska Michalina POL 95'48 3
Catagory W16
1. Balova Angelina RUS 47'93 4 94'24 8
' Tolatykh Anastasia RUS 47721 4
Ecndrasheva Arina RUS 64'25 4
Eryuchkova Marina RUS 67'36 q
Smirnova Ekatarina RUS 76'55 4
2. Herashchenko Dianora UEKR. 46'56 4 98'53 8
Rudnaeva Olga UER 51757 4
Roatenko Viktoriya UER 5706 4
Bondarenke Anastasgiia UKR 60'49 4
Hmytron Nataliya URR 62'07 4
3. Martina Dvorakova CZE ‘ 54'44 4 122'48 8
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Anna Oplova CZE 68704 4
Patra Sadlova CZE 73'55 4

4. Antoaneta Dyaksova BUL 60'54 4 127 M éa
Stanimira Valcheva BUL 66'22 4 E L
Daniela Valchaeva BUL 68'48 4
Zasheva Iveta BUL T2'26 4

5. Marusa étnkalj 5LO 9443 4 191710 8
Ana Cufar SLO 96'27 4
Jerneja Samec SLO 116'31 3

Category Mild

1. Grachev Alexander RUS 38'59 4 g1v11 8
Dvoretskiy Nikita RUS 42712 4
Rakhmanov Denis RU= 48718 4
Sobolin Denis RUS 4646 4
Rybin Pavel RUS 53°02 4 .

2. Semenov Hazariy UKR 39'03 4 82'45 8
Salnykov Mykyta UKR 43742 4
Abramov Arsentiy UER 48743 4
Lebedev Pavlo URR 54'32 4
Kazakov Olakzandrc URR 67700 4

3. Martin 8imadak CZE 37'12 4 8B'03 8
Robert Polak CZE 50°'51 4
Jan Priessnite CZE 58'45 4

4. Andrei Gherghescu ROM 51'04 4 108'05 8
Alaxzandru Gharghescu ROM 57'01 4

5. Nils Stein GER 48°'30 4 112'47 8
Christian Friedrich GER 64'17 4
Johannes Gumbrecht GER 78'26 3

6. Pavel Dotchev BUL 57'40 4 127'06 B
Stefan Savov BUL 69'26 4
Martin Savov BUL 75708 4
Stanimir Poriazov BUL 6621 3
Petar Baltov BUL 95'54 3

Catagory Ml6

1. Bryukhovych Olaksiy UER 56'34 5 118717 10
Rorablov Oleksandr UKR 61'43 5
Vorotnikov Kyryle UER 6721 5
Sovyak Volodymyr URR g1'46 5
Sovyak Vladyslav URR 91'43 L

2. Pavel Hladik CZE 5537 5 12023 10
Jakub Srom CZE 64'46 5
Dalibor Bakals CZE 66752 5

3. Rodionov Bogdan RUS 61'05 5 122'34 10
Lunev Dmitriy RUS 61729 5
Mukovkin Dmitry RUS 66'58 5
Hagornyy Mark RUS 82715 5
Chernov Aleksey RUS 87'16 5

4, Matng Filo BEVRK 74'1¢6 5 183'01 10
Adam Kral S5VK 108'45 5

5. Bojan Vanev BUL 72'33 5 143'25 9

4

Mikolay Vazilev BUL 70'52



